

#### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-33	31-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	24710 - WINTRUST
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	88815558
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with: Cook, IL	

NIIH OQOASUXUZU FRR #70.9	Ti = = #	2224508020	Fee	<b>\$93</b> .	00
---------------------------	----------	------------	-----	---------------	----

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

DATE: 09/22/2022 11:51 AM PG: 1 OF 3

NITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN / FILE NUMBER	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
5242003 2/21/2018 CC I <sup>1</sup> . Cook	(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name

1805242003 2/21/2018 CC I <sup>1</sup> . Cook	(or recorde	d) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS  Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debt	tor's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Final, Jpg Statement identified abort Statement			
<ol> <li>ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of / ssignee in item 7a or 7l For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and at a n dicate affecte</li> </ol>	o, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in item 7c <u>a</u> d collateral in item 8	and name of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme.it identified ab continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respect to the security interest	(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
Check one of these two boxes.	ne of these three boxes to:  Complete  6.0 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item DELETE name:	: Give record name
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change		To act 15, and nem to be deduced in	item oa or oa
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME NEXT GATEWAY OWNER, LLC	0,		· · · ·
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
I. 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	Change - provide only one name (7, or 7b) (us	e exact, full name: do not ornit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	he Dehtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			in Babas ( Mane)
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		( <del>Q</del> /4,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		5	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		O <sub>Fs</sub> .	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL GOLE	COUNTRY
<del>_</del> <del>_</del>	DD collateral DELETE collate	eral RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:			Si
			P
			S,
			$SC^T$
9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A		e (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provice  ga. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	e name of authorizing Debtor		
WINTRUST BANK			
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: NEXT GATEWAY OWNER, LLC ACBS - Wintrust

2226508020 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	NDUM
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form	n
1805242003 2/21/2018 CC IL Cook  12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment	form
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WINTRUST BANK	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	· 
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL S)	SUFFIX  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing st. ten.ent (Name of a current Debtor of record re one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name); do not omit, modify, or abbreviate a	quired for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13); Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	any part of the Deptor's name), see instructions it name does not fit
NEXT GATEWAY OWNER, LLC	
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PI	ERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX
NEXT GATEWAY OWNER, LLC - 5215 OLD ORCHARD ROAD CUT F 880 Secured Party Name and Address: WINTRUST BANK - 231 S. LASALLE STREET 2ND FLOOR, Chicago, IL 6  15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:    covers timber to be cut   covers as-extracted collateral   is filed as a fixture	17. Description of real estate:
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	see attached for legal description 620 N. LaSalle Street, Chicago IL  Parcel ID: 17-09-231-008-0000;17-09-231-009-0000;17-0-231-010-0000;17-09-231-011-0000;17-09-23 1-012-0000
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 88815558-IL-31 24710 - WINTRUST BANK, N.A. WINTRUST BANK	File with: Cook, IL ACBS - Wintrust NEXT GATEWAY OWNER, LLC

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### EXHIBIT A

#### LEGAL DESCRIPTION

### PARCEL 1:

LOTS 1, 2 AND 3 IN OGDEN'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 4 AND 5 IN BLOCK 20 IN WOLCOTT'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

### PARCEL 2:

LOT 6 (EXCEPT THE EAST 14 FEET THEREOF) IN BLOCK 20 IN WOLCOTT'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14. LAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 3:

THE EAST 13 FEET OF LOT 10 AND ALL OF LOT 11 IN BLOCK 5 IN NEWBERRY'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Commonly known as: 620 N. LaSalle Street, Chicago, Illinois

, Illinois 60654

(Catto)

(Catto)

PIN: 17-09-231-008-0000

17-09-231-009-0000

17-09-231-010-0000

17-09-231-011-0000

17-03-231-011-0000

17-09-231-012-0000